Bt

X013
181006_AA Sectional D_Girls

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
o 1 377 Heather Canny Lockport Oak Pra 7 12:01.00
2 2 396 Kiersten White Manhattan 6 12:06.00
3 3 386 Caroline Turnerv Lockport Oak Pra 8 12:21.00
4 4 393 Madyson Sallese y~ Manhattan 8 12:38.00
5 5 324 Nia Harrington v~ Channahon . 7 12:39.00
6 6 332 Sidney Marquie ( Clifton Nash 8 12:44.00
7 7 331 Madison Marquie > Clifton Nash 8 12:48.00
8 8 373 Emerson Provost % Kankakee Bishop 6 12:51.00
9 9 309 Aaralyn Martinez 4 Beecher 7 12:52.00
10 10 410 Christine Erdman g Mokena 8 12:54.00
11 11 378 Sydney Fontaine |, — Lockport Oak Pral 6 12:58.00
12 12 369 Addison Langelett Kankakee Bishop 8 13:00.00
13 13 360 Katelyn Borschnack Herscher Limesto 7 13:03.00
14 14 321 Cassie Fuhrman Channahon 7 13:04.00
15 15 381 Teegan Knapik / Lockport Oak Pra 8 13:07.00
16 16 370 Ellen Latham Kankakee Bishop 7 13:09.00
17 17 383 Rachel Rosier Y Lockport Oak Pra 7 13:12.00
18 18 323 Maddie Grozik .~ Channahon 8 13:13.00
19 19 319 Bree Cppl v’ Channahon 7 13:14.00
20 20 394 Morgan Sallese v Manhattan 7 13:21.00
21 21 327 Megan Wilson +~ Channahon 8 13:26.00
22 22 380 Cedar Groenwoldt Lockport Oak Pra 8 13:30.00
23 23 382 Marissa Massaro Lockport Oak Pral 8 13:31.00
24 24 408 Gabriella Bush Mokena 6 13:36.00
25 25 301 Sydney Bonham Beecher 8 13:39.00
26 26 390 Chloe Miller Manhattan 6 13:42.00
27 27 326 Georgia Sweeney Channahon 7 13:47.00
28 28 368 Chloe Cooper Kankakee Bishop 6 13:47.00
29 29 363 Elise Kukuck Herscher Limesto 8 13:49.00
30 30 416 Taylor White Mokena 7 13:49.00
31 31 425 Paige Haut Steger Columbia 8 13:51.00
32 32 376 Krista Surprenant Kankakee Bishop 8 13:52.00
33 33 413 Camryn Morinec Mokena 8 13:52.00
34 34 387 Olivia Cuestas Manhattan 8 13:54.00
35 35 426 Sydney Haut Steger Columbia 8 13:59.00
36 36 306 Katelyn Jones Beecher 7 14:01.00
37 37 302 Trinity Bonham Beecher 8 14:09.00
38 38 367 Kenna Brosseau Kankakee Bishop 6 14:13.00
39 39 409 Sofia Coglianese Mokena 8 14:13.00
40 40 320 Ella Davis Channahon 7 14:19.00
41 41 337 Anna Winkel Clifton Nash 6 14:24.00
42 42 419 Faith Gade Peotone 7 14:25.00
43 43 395 Caitlin Vanoss Manhattan 8 14:26.00
44 44 412 Gianna Kolenko Mokena 6 14:27.00
45 45 371 Kate Nichols Kankakee Bishop 7 14:32.00
46 46 335 Sydney Rowhling Clifton Nash 7 14:36.00
47 47 364 Kaylee Morrow Herscher Limesto 8 14:41.00
48 48 392 Emma Rojek Manhattan 6 14:45.00
49 49 362 Kaitlyn Gioia Herscher Limesto 7 14:52.00
50 50 328 Riley Behrends Clifton Nash 5 14:52.00
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Alexis Schultz
Abbey O'Brien
Brooklynn Burdick
Grace Huenerberg
Allison Sadus
Faith Vascik
Gabby Budz
Amber Meltz

Ella Gessner
Jamya White
Riley Bachus
Julie Ott

Sophia Newberry
Marley Green
Chloe Whalen
Ava Hartsch
Olivia Pressler
Caitlin Meaney
Alison Martin
Alicia Cage

Tiara Echols
Imani Stephens
Emily Mosier
Olivia Willis
Jenna Hunter
Molly Peters
Kaiah O.NEAL
Danielle Wetzel

Savannah Pruitt-Upshaw

Diane Merrity
Paris Harris
Rhiannon Leal
Lilly O'Brien
Ava James

Clifton Nash
Peotone

Beecher

Beecher
Beecher

Mokena

Peotone

Peotone
Herscher Limesto
Dolton Lincoln
Manteno
Manteno
Herscher Limesto
Clifton Nash
Herscher Limesto
Peotone

Steger Columbia
Manteno
Manteno
Manteno

Dolton Lincoln
Dolton Lincoln
Manteno
Manteno
Peotone

Peotone
Calumet Park Cal
Steger Columbia
Calumet Park Cal
Calumet Park Cal
Calumet Park Cal
Steger Columbia
Steger Columbia
Dolton Lincoln

5 14:53.00
6 15:02.00
6 15:06.00
6 15:14.00
6 15:28.00
8 15:29.00
6 15:33.00
8 15:39.00
8 15:48.00
5 15:48.00
8 156:51.00
6 15:51.00
6 16:18.00
7 16:23.00
8 16:24.00
5 16:29.00
5 17:02.00
6 17.05.00
6 17.06.00
7 17:43.00
7 17:47.00
8 17:53.00
6 17:55.00
8 18:25.00
8 18:33.00
7 19:03.00
7 19:50.00
5 19:56.00
6 21:13.00
6 21:14.00
8 21:24.00
5 21:36.00
5 21:37.00
7 23:35.00



181006_AA Sectional D_Girls

Team
47 Lockport Oak Pra 1 3 11 15 17 22 23
77 Channahon 5 14 18 19 21 27 40
86 Manhattan 2 4 20 26 34 43 48
96 Kankakee Bishop 8 12 16 28 32 38 45
136 Mokena 10 24 30 33 39 44 56
150 Clifton Nash 6 7 41 46 50 51 64
160 Beecher 9 25 36 37 53 ‘54 55
197 HerscherLimesto 13 29 47 49 59 63 65
274 Peotone 42 52 57 58 66 75 76
290 Steger Columbia 31 35 67 78 82 83
325 Manteno 61 62 68 69 70 73 74
CalumetPark Cal 77 79 80 81
Country Club Hills Southwood
Dixmoor Rosa Parks
Dolton Lincoln 60 71 72 84
Lockport Oak Prairie Channahon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
1 Heather Canny 7 12:01.00 5 Nia Harrington 7 12:39.00
3  Caroline Turner 8 12:21.00 14 Cassie Fuhrman 7  13:04.00
11 Sydney Fontaine 6 12:568.00 18 Maddie Grozik 8 13:13.00
156 Teegan Knapik 8 13:07.00 19 Bree Cppl 7 13:14.00
17 Rachel Rosier 7 13:12.00 21  Megan Wilson 8 13:26.00
22 Cedar Groenwold 8  13:30.00 27 Georgia Sweeney 7  13:47.00
23 Marissa Massaro 8 13:31.00 40 Ella Davis 7 14:19.00
47 1:03:39 77 1:05:36
Manhattan Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
2  Kiersten White 6 12:06.00 8 EmersonProvost 6 12:51.00
4 Madyson Sallese 8  12:38.00 12 Addison Langelett 8  13:00.00
20 Morgan Sallese 7 13:21.00 16  Ellen Latham 7 13:09.00
26 Chloe Miller 6 13:42.00 28 Chloe Cooper 6 13:47.00
34 Olivia Cuestas 8 13:54.00 32 Krista Surprenant 8  13:52.00
43 Caitlin Vanoss 8 14:26.00 38 Kenna Brosseau 6 14:13.00
48 Emma Rojek 6 14:45.00 45 Kate Nichols 7 14:32.00
86 1:05:41 96 1:06:39
Mokena Clifton Nash
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
10 Christine Erdman 8  12:54.00 6  Sidney Marquie 8 12:44.00
24  Gabriella Bush 6 13:36.00 7  Madison Marquie 8 12:48.00
30 Taylor White 7 13:49.00 41 Anna Winkel 6 14:24.00
33 Camryn Morinec 8 13:52.00 46 Sydney Rowhling 7  14:36.00
39 Sofia Coglianese 8 14:13.00 50 Riley Behrends 5 14:52.00
44  Gianna Kolenko 6 14:27.00 51 Alexis Schuliz 5 14:53.00
56 Faith Vascik 8 15:29.00 63 Marley Green 7 16:23.00
136 1:08:24 150 1:09:24
Beecher Herscher Limestone
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
9  Aaralyn Martinez 7 12:52.00 13 Katelyn Borschnas 7 13:03.00
25 Sydney Bonham 8 13:39.00 29 Elise Kukuck 8 13:49.00
36 Katelyn Jones 7  14:01.00 47  Kaylee Morrow 8 14:41.00
37  Trinity Bonham 8 14:09.00 49  Kaitlyn Gioia 7 14:52.00
53 Brooklynn Burdick 6  15:06.00 59 Ella Gessner 8 15:48.00
54 Grace Huenerbery 6  15:14.00 62 Sophia Newberry 6  16:18.00
55 Allison Sadus 6 15:28.00 64 Chloe Whalen 8 16:24.00
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Score

70
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83

Peotone
Name

Faith Gade
Abbey O'Brien
Gabby Budz
Amber Meltz
Ava Hartsch
Jenna Hunter
Molly Peters

Manteno
Name

Riley Bachus
Julie Ott
Caitlin Meaney
Alison Martin
Alicia Cage
Emily Mosier
Olivia Willis

Dolton Lincoln
Name

Jamya White
Tiara Echols
Imani Stephens
Ava James

Grade
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Grade
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1:09:47

Time

14:25.00
15:02.00
15:33.00
15:39.00
16:29.00
18:33.00
19:03.00

1:17:08

Time

15:51.00
15:51.00
17:05.00
17:06.00
17:43.00
17:55.00
18:25.00

1:23:36

Time

15:48.00
17:47.00
17:53.00
23:35.00

197
Steger Columbia
Score Name Grade
31 Paige Haut 8
35 Sydney Haut 8
66 Olivia Pressler 5
77 Danielle Wetzel 5
81 Rhiannon Leal 5
82 Lilly O'Brien 5
290
Calumet Park Calumet
Score Name Grade
76 Kaiah O.NEAL 7
78 Savannah Pruitt-L 6
79 Diane Merrity 6
80 Paris Harris 8

1:12:13

Time

13:51.00
13:59.00
17:02.00
19:56.00
21:36.00
21:37.00

1:26:24

Time

19:50.00
21:13.00
21:14.00
21:24.00



181006_AA Sectional D_Boys

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 582 Christian Provost Kankakee Bishop 7 10:58.00
2 2 592 Aidan Mackto Lockport Oak Pra 8 11:06.00
3 3 587 Rocco Biamonte Lockport Oak Pral 8 11:09.00
4 4 591 Nolan Lamoureux Lockport Oak Pra 6 11:09.00
5 5 583 Justice Provost Kankakee Bishop 5 11:20.00
6 6 594 Riley Siwinski Lockport Oak Pra 8 11:27.00
7 7 593 Matthew Nielsen Lockport Oak Pra 8 11:28.00
8 8 524 Hayden Host Channahon 7 11:28.00
9 9 589 Jaxon Gauthier Lockport Oak Pra 8 11:29.00
10 10 595 Jake Suchorabski Lockport Oak Pra 8 11:31.00
1 11 584 Landon Provost Kankakee Bishop 8 11:32.00

12 12 611 Vincent Demma Mokena 7 11:38.00
1@; 13 517 Gavin Carlson Channahon 7 11:51.00
4/ 14 575 Kaden Parmley Herscher Limesto 8 11:54.00
@ 15 598 Aaron Kozlowicz Manhattan 7 11:56.00
16 16 518 Trevor Cichon Channahon 6 11:59.00
1 17 509 Andrew Pavich Beecher 8 12:05.00
18 18 503 Ryan Gayton Beecher 8 12:05.00
19 536 Carter Swanson Clifton Nash 8 12:07.00

20 20 570 A.J. Cotter Herscher Limesto 7 12:07.00
21 21 601 Jackson Lewis Manhattan 8 12:13.00
22 22 525 Caleb Kies Channahon 7 12:17.00
23 23 571 Braden Dewald Herscher Limesto 8 12:19.00
24 24 502 Jack Flora Beecher 8 12:21.00
25 25 577 Carter Heinrich Kankakee Bishop 8 12:23.00
26 26 572 Carter Kent Herscher Limesto 8 12:24.00
27 27 599 Gunnar Krause Manhattan 8 12:26.00
28 28 523 Kai Hess Channahon 6 12:29.00
29 29 586 Sean Storer Kankakee Bishop 8 12:31.00
30 30 506 Ashton Kraus Beecher 8 12:31.00
31 31 600 Matthew Lehman Manhattan 8 12:31.00
32 32 574 Thomas Morgan Herscher Limesto 7 12:32.00
33 33 617 John Roussakis Mokena 7 12:33.00
34 34 618 Sam Simone Mokena 7 12:34.00
35 35 573 Tad Martinson Herscher Limesto 8 12:35.00
36 36 505 Andre Kellum Beecher 8 12:35.00
37 37 510 Ethan Rapacz Beecher 7 12:41.00
38 38 606 Sean Urbanciz Manhattan 7 12:43.00
39 39 507 Brandon Moffitt Beecher 7 12:45.00
40 40 609 Matt Bettenhausen Mokena 6 12:45.00
41 41 519 Jase Cook Channahon 5 12:47.00
42 42 568 Tyler Bayston Herscher Limesto 7 12:47.00
43 43 614 Braden Meyer Mokena 7 12:49.00
44 44 580 Kolton Hunt Kankakee Bishop 8 12:51.00
45 45 530 John Paul Gossett Clifton Nash 8 12:567.00
46 46 552 Jordan Maple Dixmoor Rosa Pa 6 12:59.00
47 47 604 Darren Rys Manhattan 6 13:04.00
48 48 527 Dylan Behrends Clifton Nash 8 13:06.00
49 49 605 Spencer Thompson Manhattan 7 13:15.00
50 619 Jack Allen Peotone 6 13:25.00
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52
53
94
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562
521
581
966
543
515
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534
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516
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544
548
545
559
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Dyshaun Bolden
Walter Harris
Bryce Fuhrman
Payton Langelett
Joshua Wood
Damien Guerrero
Tyrese Strong
Koray Watson
Carter Kelley
Josiah Jackson
Clark Busick
Daevion Gains
Ashton Viola
Owen Rasmussan
Jackson Meyer
Elishia O'Neal
Anthony Bates
Amari Veal
Aristotle Gonzalez
Eric White

Collin Lowery
Darrius Griffin
Jonte Baker

Tyler Osswald
Derrione Collier
Elijah Vortes
Oniel Bennett
Zachary Carroll
Matthew Anderson
Kenneth Hastings
Andres Flores
Rodger Phillips
Glenn Reese
Kristopher Burnett
David Tucker
Jonas Carter
Julio Bastida
Kentrell Burton
Aldo Sanchez
Ethan Jennings

Dolton Lincoln
Dolton Lincoln
Channahon
Kankakee Bishop
Dolton Lincoln
Country Club Hills
Calumet Park Cal
Dolton Lincoln
Clifton Nash
Steger Columbia
Clifton Nash
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Peotone

Clifton Nash
Mokena

Calumet Park Cal
Country Club Hills
Steger Columbia
Steger Columbia
Country Club Hills
Clifton Nash
Dolton Lincoln
Steger Columbia
Mokena

Country Club Hills
Calumet Park Cal
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Manteno

Country Club Hills
Steger Columbia
Dolton Lincoln
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Country Club Hills
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Country Club Hills
Dolten Lincoln
Steger Columbia
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Dixmoor Rosa Pa
Manteno

6 13:39.00
8 13:40.00
5 13:55.00
6 14:00.00
8 14:00.00
8 14:11.00
7 14:17.00
8 14:25.00
6 14:27.00
6 14:28.00
8 14:29.00
8 14:31.00
8 14:33.00
6 14:33.00
6 14:38.00
8 14:39.00
8 14:46.00
6 14:50.00
6 14:51.00
8 14:57.00
6 15:08.00
8 15:12.00
7 156:36.00
8 15:43.00
6 15:43.00
7 15:46.00
8 15:57.00
8 16:03.00
6 16:04.00
5 16:16.00
8 16:23.00
8 16:28.00
6 16:32.00
8 16:33.00
8 16:46.00
8 17:03.00
5 17:07.00
7 17:47.00
7 17:49.00
8 17:50.00

Cn
£3277



181006_AA Sectional D_Boys

= Team
22/ LockportOakPra 2 3 4 6 7 9 10
8} Kankakee Bishop 1 5 11 25 29 44 54
87/ Channahon 8§ 13 16 22 28 41 53
115 Herscher Limesto 14 20 23 26 32 35 42
125 Beecher 17 18 24 30 36 37 39
132 Manhattan 15 21 27 31 38 47 49
162 Mokena 12 33 34 40 43 65 74
228 Clifton Nash 19 45 48 59 61 64 71
280 Dolton Lincoln 51 52 55 58 72 81 86
334 Country ClubHills s¢ 67 70 75 79 83 85
336 Steger Columbia 60 68 69 73 80 87
340 DixmoorRosaPa 46 62 77 82 84 88 89
Calumet Park Cal 57 66 76
Manteno 78 90
Peotone 50 63
Lockport Oak Prairie
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 Aidan Mackto 8 11:06.00 1
3 Rocco Biamonte 8 11:09.00 5
4  Nolan Lamoureux 6  11:09.00 11
6  Riley Siwinski 8 11:27.00 25
7  Matthew Nielsen 8 11:28.00 29
9  Jaxon Gauthier 8 11:29.00 44
10 Jake Suchorabski 8  11:31.00 53
22 0:56:19 7
Channahon
Score Name Grade Time Score
8 Hayden Host 7 11:28.00 14
13 Gavin Carlson 7 11:51.00 20
16  Trevor Cichon 6 11:59.00 23
22 Caleb Kies T 124700 26
28 KaiHess 6 12:29.00 32
41  Jase Cook 5 12:47.00 35
52  Bryce Fuhrman 5 13:55.00 42
87 1:00:04 115
Beecher
Score Name Grade Time Score
17  Andrew Pavich 8 12:05.00 15
18 Ryan Gayton 8 12:05.00 21
24 Jack Flora 8 12:21.00 27
30 Ashton Kraus 8 12:31.00 31
36 Andre Kellum 8 12:35.00 38
37 Ethan Rapacz 7 12:41.00 47
39 Brandon Moffitt 7 12:45.00 49
125 1:01:37 132
Mokena
Score Name Grade Time Score
12  Vincent Demma 7  11:38.00 19
33 John Roussakis 7 12:33.00 45
34 Sam Simone 7 12:34.00 48
40 Matt Bettenhausee 6  12:45.00 87
43 Braden Meyer 7 12:49.00 59
62 Jackson Meyer 6 14:38.00 61
71  Tyler Osswald 8 15:143.00 68

O .
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Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Grade Time

Name

Christian Provost
Justice Provost
Landon Provost
Carter Heinrich
Sean Storer
Kolton Hunt
Payton Langelett

7

5
8
8
8
8
6

Herscher Limestone
Grade Time

Name

Kaden Parmley
A.J. Cotter
Braden Dewald
Carter Kent
Thomas Morgan
Tad Martinson
Tyler Bayston

Manhattan
Name

Aaron Kozlowicz
Jackson Lewis
Gunnar Krause
Matthew Lehman
Sean Urbanciz
Darren Rys
Spencer Thompsc¢

Clifton Nash
Name

Carter Swanson
John Paul Gosset
Dylan Behrends
Carter Kelley
Clark Busick
Owen Rasmussar
Collin Lowery

~l 00 ~ 00 0 ~

10:58.00
11:20.00
11:32.00
12:23.00
12:31.00
12:51.00
14:00.00
0:58:44

11:54.00
12:07.00
12:19.00
12:24.00
12:32.00
12:35.00
12:47.00
1:01:16

Grade Time

.

8
8
8
7
6
7

11:56.00
12:13.00
12:26.00
12:31.00
12:43.00
13:04.00
13:15.00
1:01:49

Grade Time

8

8
8
6
8
6
6

12:07.00
12:57.00
13:06.00
14:27.00
14:29.00
14:33.00
15:08.00



162 1:02:19 228 1:07:06

AL

Dolton Lincoln Country Club Hills Southwood
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time G } _17)
50 Dyshaun Bolden 6 13:39.00 55 Damien Guerrero 8  14:11.00
51 Walter Harris 8 13:40.00 64 Anthony Bates 8 14:46.00
54  Joshua Wood 8 14:00.00 67 Eric White 8 14:57.00
56 Koray Watson 8 14:25.00 72 Derrione Collier 6 15:43.00
69 Darrius Griffin 8 15:12.00 76 Matthew Andersoir 6  16:04.00
78 Andres Flores 8 16:23.00 80 Glenn Reese 6 16:32.00
83 Jonas Carter 8 17:03.00 82 David Tucker 8 16:46.00
280 1:10:56 334 1:15:41
Steger Columbia Dixmoor Rosa Parks
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
58 Josiah Jackson 6 14:28.00 46 Jordan Maple 6 12:59.00
65 Amari Veal 6 14:50.00 60 Daevion Gains 8 14:31.00
66 Aristotle Gonzalez 6  14:51.00 74  Oniel Bennett 8 155700
70 Jonte Baker 7 15:36.00 79 Rodger Phillips 8 16:28.00
77 Kenneth Hastings 5  16:16.00 81 Kristopher Burnett 8  16:33.00
84 Julio Bastida 5 17:07.00 85 Kentrell Burton 7 17:47.00
336 1:16:01 86 Aldo Sanchez 7 17:49.00
340 1:16:28
Calumet Park Calumet Manteno
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Tyrese Strong 7 14:17.00 75  Zachary Carroll 8 16:03.00
63 Elishia O'Neal 8 14:39.00 87 Ethan Jennings 8 17:50.00
73 Elijah Vortes 7 15:46.00
Peotone
Score Name Grade Time
Jack Allen 6 13:25.00

Ashton Viola 8 14:33.00



